
Mon 30th Tue 31st Wed 1st Thu 2nd Fri 3rd Mon 6th Tue 7th Wed 8th Thu 9th Fri 10th

High Performance 5:30-8:30pm
1:30-4:30pm
5:30-8:30pm

7-10am
5:30-8:30pm

5:30-8:30pm

Future High 
Performance

5:30-8:30pm
1:30-4:30pm

Make up
5:30-8:30pm

5:30-8:30pm

Open Age 11am-2pm 11am-2pm 11am-2pm

SS Yellow 5:30-8:30pm 5:30-8:30pm
2:30-5:30pm

Make up
5:30-8:30pm

SS Red
5:30-8:30pm

Make up
5:30-8:30pm

Make up

SS Blue
5-7:30pm
Make up

5-7:30pm
Make up

Foundation
5-7pm

Make up
5-7pm

Make up

Trampoline Squad
4:30-7pm
Make up

4:30-7pm 5-7:30pm

Mon 13th Tue 14th Wed 15th Thu 16th Fri 17th Mon 20th Tue 21st Wed 22nd Thu 23rd Fri 24th

High Performance 5:30-8:30pm
1:30-4:30pm
5:30-8:30pm

9am-12pm
12:30-3:30pm

Make up

7-10am
5:30-8:30pm

5:30-8:30pm

Future High 
Performance

5:30-8:30pm
1:30-4:30pm

Make up
5:30-8:30pm

5:30-8:30pm

Open Age 11am-2pm 11am-2pm 11am-2pm

SS Yellow 5:30-8:30pm 5:30-8:30pm
2:30-5:30pm

Make up
5:30-8:30pm

SS Red 5:30-8:30pm 5:30-8:30pm

SS Blue 5-7:30pm 5-7:30pm

Foundation 5-7pm 5-7pm

Trampoline Squad
4:30-7pm
Make up

4:30-7pm 5-7:30pm

Mon 7th Tue 8th Wed 9th Thu 10th Fri 11th Mon 14th Tue 15th Wed 16th Thu 17th Fri 18th

High Performance 5:30-8:30pm
1:30-4:30pm
5:30-8:30pm

7-10am
5:30-8:30pm

5:30-8:30pm

Future High 
Performance

5:30-8:30pm 5:30-8:30pm 5:30-8:30pm

Open Age 11am-2pm 11am-2pm 11am-2pm

SS Yellow 5:30-8:30pm 5:30-8:30pm 5:30-8:30pm

SS Red 5:30-8:30pm 5:30-8:30pm

SS Blue 5-7:30pm 5-7:30pm

Foundation 5-7pm 5-7pm

Trampoline Squad 4:30-7pm 5-7:30pm

Mon 7th Tue 8th Wed 9th Thu 10th Fri 11th Mon 14th Tue 15th Wed 16th Thu 17th Fri 18th

High Performance 5:30-8:30pm
1:30-4:30pm
5:30-8:30pm

7-10am
5:30-8:30pm

5:30-8:30pm

Future High 
Performance

5:30-8:30pm 5:30-8:30pm 5:30-8:30pm

Open Age 11am-2pm 11am-2pm 11am-2pm

SS Yellow 5:30-8:30pm 5:30-8:30pm 5:30-8:30pm

SS Red 5:30-8:30pm 5:30-8:30pm

SS Blue 5-7:30pm 5-7:30pm

Foundation 5-7pm 5-7pm

Trampoline Squad 4:30-7pm 5-7:30pm

Mon 22nd Tue 23rd Wed 24th Thu 25th Fri 26th Mon 29th Tue 30th Wed 1st Thu 2nd Fri 3rd

High Performance 5:30-8:30pm
1:30-4:30pm
5:30-8:30pm

7-10am
5:30-8:30pm

5:30-8:30pm

Future High 
Performance

5:30-8:30pm 5:30-8:30pm 5:30-8:30pm

Open Age 11am-2pm 11am-2pm 11am-2pm

SS Yellow 5:30-8:30pm 5:30-8:30pm 5:30-8:30pm

SS Red 5:30-8:30pm 5:30-8:30pm

SS Blue 5-7:30pm 5-7:30pm

Foundation 5-7pm 5-7pm

Trampoline Squad 4:30-7pm 5-7:30pm

SQUAD 
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – Week 3 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – Week 4

No classes

No classes (Senior camp)

T&T January Holidays

SQUAD 
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – Week 1 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – Week 2

T&T January Holidays

No classes

T&T July Holidays

SQUAD 
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – Week 1 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – Week 2

No classes

 T&T September Holidays

SQUAD 
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – Week 1 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – Week 2

No classes

No classes

T&T April Holidays
SQUAD 

No classes

No classes

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – Week 1 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – Week 2


