T&T January Holidays											
SQUAD		SCH	OOL HOLIDAYS – W	eek 1		SCHOOL HOLIDAYS - Week 2					
SQUAD	Mon 30th	Tue 31st	Wed 1st	Thu 2nd	Fri 3rd	Mon 6th	Tue 7th	Wed 8th	Thu 9th	Fri 10th	
High Performance					5:30-8:30pm	1:30-4:30pm 5:30-8:30pm		7-10am 5:30-8:30pm	5:30-8:30pm		
Future High Performance						5:30-8:30pm		1:30-4:30pm Make up 5:30-8:30pm		5:30-8:30pm	
Open Age						11am-2pm			11am-2pm	11am-2pm	
SS Yellow			No classes			5:30-8:30pm		5:30-8:30pm	2:30-5:30pm Make up	5:30-8:30pm	
SS Red							5:30-8:30pm Make up		5:30-8:30pm Make up		
SS Blue							5-7:30pm Make up		5-7:30pm Make up		
Foundation							5-7pm Make up		5-7pm Make up		
Trampoline Squad						4:30-7pm Make up		4:30-7pm		5-7:30pm	

T&T January Holidays										
COLLAD		SCH	OOL HOLIDAYS - W		SCHOOL HOLIDAYS - Week 4					
SQUAD	Mon 13th	Tue 14th	Wed 15th	Thu 16th	Fri 17th	Mon 20th	Tue 21st	Wed 22nd	Thu 23rd	Fri 24th
High Performance						5:30-8:30pm	1:30-4:30pm 5:30-8:30pm	9am-12pm 12:30-3:30pm Make up	7-10am 5:30-8:30pm	5:30-8:30pm
Future High Performance						5:30-8:30pm		1:30-4:30pm Make up 5:30-8:30pm		5:30-8:30pm
Open Age						11am-2pm			11am-2pm	11am-2pm
SS Yellow		No	classes (Senior car	np)		5:30-8:30pm		5:30-8:30pm	2:30-5:30pm Make up	5:30-8:30pm
SS Red							5:30-8:30pm		5:30-8:30pm	
SS Blue							5-7:30pm		5-7:30pm	
Foundation							5-7pm		5-7pm	
Trampoline Squad						4:30-7pm Make up		4:30-7pm		5-7:30pm

	T&T April Holidays												
SQUAD		SCH	OOL HOLIDAYS – W	eek 1		SCHOOL HOLIDAYS - Week 2							
JŲUAD	Mon 7th	Tue 8th	Wed 9th	Thu 10th	Fri 11th	Mon 14th	Tue 15th	Wed 16th	Thu 17th	Fri 18th			
High Performance						5:30-8:30pm	1:30-4:30pm 5:30-8:30pm	7-10am 5:30-8:30pm	5:30-8:30pm				
Future High Performance			No classes			5:30-8:30pm		5:30-8:30pm		5:30-8:30pm			
Open Age						11am-2pm			11am-2pm	11am-2pm			
SS Yellow	5:30-8:30pm		5:30-8:30pm		5:30-8:30pm	No classes							
SS Red		5:30-8:30pm		5:30-8:30pm									
SS Blue		5-7:30pm		5-7:30pm									
Foundation		5-7pm		5-7pm									
Trampoline Squad			4:30-7pm		5-7:30pm								

T&T July Holidays													
SQUAD	SCHOOL HOLIDAYS - Week 1					SCHOOL HOLIDAYS - Week 2							
JUND	Mon 7th	Tue 8th	Wed 9th	Thu 10th	Fri 11th	Mon 14th	Tue 15th	Wed 16th	Thu 17th	Fri 18th			
High Performance			No classes			5:30-8:30pm 5:30-8:30pm 5:30-8:30pm 5:				5:30-8:30pm			
Future High			No classes			5:30-8:30pm		5:30-8:30pm		5:30-8:30pm			
Open Age						11am-2pm			11am-2pm	11am-2pm			
SS Yellow	5:30-8:30pm		5:30-8:30pm		5:30-8:30pm								
SS Red		5:30-8:30pm		5:30-8:30pm									
SS Blue		5-7:30pm		5-7:30pm		No classes							
Foundation		5-7pm		5-7pm									
Trampoline Squad			4:30-7pm		5-7:30pm								

	T&T September Holidays											
SQUAD	SCHOOL HOLIDAYS - Week 1					SCHOOL HOLIDAYS - Week 2						
SQUAD	Mon 22nd	Tue 23rd	Wed 24th	Thu 25th	Fri 26th	Mon 29th	Tue 30th 1:30-4:30pm	Wed 1st	Thu 2nd	Fri 3rd		
High Performance						5:30-8:30pm	7-10am 5:30-8:30nm	5:30-8:30pm				
Future High Performance			No classes			5:30-8:30pm		5:30-8:30pm		5:30-8:30pm		
Open Age						11am-2pm			11am-2pm	11am-2pm		
SS Yellow	5:30-8:30pm		5:30-8:30pm		5:30-8:30pm							
SS Red		5:30-8:30pm		5:30-8:30pm								
SS Blue		5-7:30pm		5-7:30pm		No classes						
Foundation		5-7pm		5-7pm								
Trampoline Squad			4:30-7pm		5-7:30pm							